G.D.Goenka Public School, Muzaffarnagar

Session: 2025-26

School Calendar

Grades: III TO V

Date

Event/Activities/Holidays

Class

02/04/2025
(Wednesday)

New Session Begins

06/04/2025 (Sunday)

Ram Navmi Holiday

10/04/2025(Thursday)

Mahavir Jayanti Holiday

12/04/2025(Saturday)

Balaji Jayanti Holiday

14/04/2025(Monday)

Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday

18/04/2025 (Friday)

Good Friday Holiday

22/04/2025(Tuesday)

World Earth Day Celebration

I -V

29/04/2025(Tuesday

International Dance Day Celebration

I -v

01/05/202(Thursday)

Labour Day

I -v

06/05/2025(Tuesday)

Inter House Hindi Poetry Competition (IH)

I -v

07/05/2025(Wednesday)

RABINDRANATH BIRTH ANNIVERSARY
CELEBRATION

10/05/2025(Saturday)

Mother's Day Celebration

12/05/2025(Monday)

Buddha Purnima Holiday

14/05/2025(Wednesday)

English Spell Bee IC

111 -V

20/05/2025(Tuesday)

Unit Test-1 Begins

111 -V

26/05/2025(Monday)

Summer Vacation Begins

I -1V

28/05/2025(Wednesday)

Summer Vacation Begins

03/06/2025(Tuesday)

PTM

07/06/2025(Saturday)

Eid-Al-Adha Holiday

I -V

01/07/2025(Tuesday)

School Reopens after Summer Break

111 -V

06/07/2025(Sunday)

Muharram Holiday

10/07/2025 (Thursday)

Parts of Speech Treasure Hunt (English
Grammar) IH

1A%

14/07/2025(Monday)

Ek Patr Abhinay (HINDI ACTIVITY)
GRADE IIT/ NRITYA NATIKA (HINDI)
GRADE V IH

m&v

14/07/2025(Monday) to
22/7/2025 (Tuesday)

Kawad Break & Online Classes

23/07/2025(Wednesday)

Shivratri Holiday

02/08/2025 (Saturday)

PLANT TREASURE HUNT EVS
ACTIVITY(GRADE III) /POSTER MAKING
ACTIVITY (CLASS 1V)

I - 1Iv

06/08/2025(Wednesday)

IT QUIZ (TH)

08/08/2025(Friday)

RAKHI MAKING CLASS ACTIVITY

I -V




09/08/2025(Saturday)

Rakshabandhan Holiday

12/08/2025(Tuesday)

SWIMMING COMPETITION(BOYS) IH

I -v

13/08/2025(Wednesday)

SWIMMING COMPETITION(GIRLS) IH

I -v

15/08/2025 (Friday)

Independence Day Celebration

16/08/2025 ( Saturday)

Janmashtami Holiday

30/08/2025 ( Saturday)

PTM

05/09/2025 (Friday)

Teacher's Day Celebration /Milad ul Nabi

11/09/2025 (Thursday)
to 26/09/2025 (Friday)

Half Yearly Examination Begins

30/09/2025 (Tuesday) to
02/10/2025 (Thursday)

Dusshera Break

07/10/2025 (Tuesday)

Valmiki Jayanti Holiday

08/10/2025
(Wednesday)

KHO-KHO COMPETITION (BOYS) IH

I -v

09/10/2025(Thursday)

KHO-KHO COMPETITION (GIRLS) IH

I -v

10/10/2025 (Friday)

Karak Chaturthi Holiday

11/10/2025 (Saturday)

PTM

I -v

13/10/2025 (Monday) to
14/10/2025 (Tuesday)

Shri Gopi Chand Goel Memorial Inter School Events

13/10/2025(Monday)

Joy of Giving- Donation Drive Begins

14/10/2025(Tuesday)

ACTIVITY GRADE III:STORY TELLING
(ENGLISH), ACTIVITY GRADE IV: KATHA
KAHO (HINDI)

I & 1V

17/10/2025(Friday)

DIYA DECORATION INTER -CLASS
COMPETITION
Joy of Giving- Donation Drive Ends

I -v

18/10/2025 (Saturday)

Diwali Celebration

20/10/2025(Monday) to
23/10/2025 (Thursday)

DIWALI BREAK

24/10/2025 (Friday)

Cricket Tournament (Boys) I H

I -v

25/10/2025 (Saturday)

Cricket Tournament (Boys) Final I H

I -v

28/10/2025(Tuesday)

ACTIVITY GRADEV:STORY TELLING
(ENGLISH)

05/11/2025(Wednesday)

Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday

07/11/2025(Friday)

GRADE IIT: FRACTION BINGO (MATHS
ACTIVITY) GRADE IV EVS IH: (SCI
-QUEST) GRADE V: SOLVING SODOKU
ACTIVITY

I & 1V

14/11/2025(Friday)

Children's Day Celebration

15/11/2025(Saturday)

SKATING COMPETITION IH

I -V

3rd week of November

Unit Test-I11 Begins

24/11/2025(Monday)

Guru Teg Bahadur Martyrdom's Day Holiday

06/12/2025 (Saturday)

PTM




20/12/2025 (Saturday)

SPORTS MEET

23/12/2025 (Tuesday)

INTER CLASS CLASS CORNER
DECORATION (THEME-CHRISTMAS)

I -v

25/12/2025 (Thursday)

Christmas Holiday

26/12/2025 (Friday)

Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti Holiday

29/12/2025 (Monday)
to
04/01/2026 (Sunday)

Winter Break

03/01/2026 (Saturday)

Hazrat Ali's Birthday Holiday

05/01/2026 (Monday)

School Reopens after Winter Break

05/01/2026 ( Monday)

Makar Sankranti Holiday

23/01/2026 (Friday)

Basant Panchmi Celebration

26/01/2026 (Monday)

Republic Day Celebration

28/01/2026
(Wednesday)

GRADE IIT :POSTER POWER(Computer
activity) GRADE IV: ROLL &SOLVE (MATH
ACTIVITY) GRADE V : MY IDEA MY

START UP (EVS ACTIVITY) I -V

02/02/2026 ( Monday)

BOOK COVERING CLASS ACTIVITY 111 -V

15/02/2026 ( Sunday)

Maha Shivratri Holiday

4th Week of Febuary
2026

Annual Examinations

03/03/2026 (Tuesday) to

04/03/2026
(Wednesday)

Holi Holiday

19/03/2026 (Thursday)

Eid-ul-Fitr Holiday

23/03/2026 (Monday)

Parent Teacher Meet

26/03/2026 (Thursday)

Ram Navmi Holiday

31/03/2026 (Tuesday)

Mahavir Jayanti Holiday

Note: Dates are tentative and subject to change

Legand :IC-Inter Class

IH- Inter House




